GCA Calendar – 2026-2027

Option 4

13 weeks
	August
	September
	October
	November
	December

	
8/28
	9/4 – Off Labor Day

9/11

9/18

9/25

	10/2

10/9 – Off Columbus Day

10/16

10/23

10/30
	11/6

11/13

11/20 

11/27 Off Thanksgiving
	12/4

12/11

12/18 - Off

12/25 –Off Christmas




 15 weeks
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May

	1/1 – Off New Years

1/8 

1/15

1/22

1/29

	2/5

2/12 off Presidents Day

2/19

2/26

	3/5

3/12

3/19

3/26 off spring break


	4/2 – Off Good Friday

4/9

4/16

4/23

4/30


	5/7






